NTC Thermistor：JPTC3 Series
Ø3 mm Lead Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
www.gdjpt.com   39   JPET TECHNOLOGY  CO., LTD.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
2015.05
Definition
of
B Value

Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
Safety
Approvals
UL
cUL
TUV
CQC
R25 (KΩ) ( ±%) (K) (±%) Pmax(mW) ä(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
JPTC3A901□39D* 0.9
1、2、3、
5
25/85
3935
2、3
150
≧2.5
≦18
-40~+125
  √
JPTC3A102□39D* 1 3935   √
JPTC3A152□39D* 1.5 3935   √
JPTC3A202□39H* 2 3975   √
JPTC3A222□39H* 2.2 3975   √
JPTC3A272□39H* 2.7 3975   √
JPTC3A302□39H* 3 3975   √
JPTC3A332□39H* 3.3 3975   √
JPTC3A472□39H* 4.7 3975
1、2、3
  √
JPTC3A482□395* 4.8 3950
JPTC3A482□39H* 4.8 3975
JPTC3A502□39H* 5 3975   √
JPTC3A682□39H* 6.8 3975   √
JPTC3A103□34D* 10 3435   √
JPTC3A103□374* 10 3740   √
JPTC3A103□39H* 10 3975   √
JPTC3A123□374* 12 3740   √
JPTC3A153□374* 15 3740   √
JPTC3A203□374* 20 3740   √
JPTC3A203□426* 20 4260   √
JPTC3A223□374* 22 3740   √
JPTC3A333□409* 33 4090   √
JPTC3A473□409* 47 4090   √
JPTC3A503□39H* 50 3975   √
JPTC3A503□406* 50 4060   √
JPTC3A683□419* 68 4190   √
JPTC3A104□419* 100 4190   √
JPTC3A104□436* 100 4360   √
JPTC3A154□437* 150 4370   √
JPTC3A204□385* 200 3850
JPTC3A224□437* 220 4370   √
JPTC3A334□457* 330 4570   √
JPTC3A474□457* 470 4570   √
JPTC3A474□520* 470 5200 3   √
JPTC3B202□350* 2
25/50
3500 2、3   √
JPTC3B473□39D* 47 3935 1、2、3   √
JPTC3B503□440* 50 4400 2、3   √
JPTC3B434□507* 430 5070
JPTC3B474□520* 470 5200 3   √
Note 1: □ = Tolerance of R25
* = Tolerance of B value
Note 2: UL
CQC